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GREAT LOCATION $222.000

4 * Quiet Crescent - nr. Schools
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» Spacious 4 level backsplit

* 4 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms

* Hardwood Floors throughout
* Bright eat-in Kitchen overlks
* Large Family Rm with

* Walk-out to huge Deck
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GRAND LADY OF THE PARK

Magnificent 4 bedroom home in the Park
area of Old Georgetown on premium
100'x150’ lot, 2 driveways, tall ceilings, 13
inch baseboards, pocket doors, fireplace in
elegant living room, 2nd floor laundry,
hardwood floors, modern upgrades include
kitchen, washrooms, wiring, heating, CAC.
This is a once in a lifetime opportunity!

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
¢ CORP.

LYN

Now featuring a limited
collection of semi-detached homes.
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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, JUNE 3rd, 2 - 4 PM
11 BARBOUR DR., HILLSBURGH

$295,000

! ‘ IMMACULATE COUNTRY
HOME

] * 1994 “Quality” R2000 home
- ] * 3 bedrooms + 2-1/2 baths
* Master has large ensuite & walk-in closet
* Spacious oak kitchen with walkout to deck
* Cosy family room with gas fireplace
* Approx. 150" x 275’ lot
* Oversized double garage

ROYAL LEPAGE RCR REALTY

s CHELTENHAM
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

5% N

$224,900 \

THEY SAY A PICTURE IS WORTH
A THOUSAND WORDS...

in this case, it's true. What a beautiful home.
Plush broadloom with hardwood underneath,
gorgeous foyer with ceramics and mirrored
closet doors, sunken family room with
walkout, shingles replaced 2 yrs. ago, most
s new windows, fence last year, aluminum
odleS : : -

q eaves/soffits, central air/vac, beautifully
Hep. decorated, huge pool sized yard. Great
(905) location close to schools and amenities

8/7-516

(Local/loronto)
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UPDATED THROUGHOUT

Immaculate 3 bedroom home .
Updated washroom, roof,
windows & oak kitchen. 60 x
200 ft. lot with mature trees -
your own mini park. Great
location on quiet street - great
for kids. This is a doll's house. A
must see on park-like setting.
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FANTASTIC RAVINE LOT
- DONAGHEDY DRIVE

Customized 4 bedroom with fabulous

§ built-in oak entertainment unit, corner

& fireplace, patio doors walking out to

MAHTHA
SUMMEHS

‘nexwood” no maintenance multi-level
deck, wrought iron fencing, marble floors
In kitchen and much much more. Call to
view today, you won't be disappointed.
$449,000. Martha Summers*.

~ Brooklyn Homes presents Eastv * ollc '_:1-"_;"': ,me home community neighbouring parks, golf courses, r.::nd the Guelph Lake e
Recreuhm area. We invite you 1o four our brand new model homes, or visit with a Brooklyn Home representative on site. |

d in scenic area close to parks Guolph l.nke Rocreahonal ureu, and golf course
'Easyacmsbﬂwy7&24 SERES.. . oo
Sd'noolsand shoppmg canh'es io bo bmlt within the mmmumty Bl L

Model Home Hours Mon. - Wed. 2-7 pm Sat. & Sun. 12-5 pm Other times by appt. (U“ (319) 82] 9003 (Out of Iown cull (UHE(I)




